3IDH MAX® & ELECTROMECHANICAL LOCKS
ID
H
 M
A
X
®
C

N
S
40HW ELECTRIFIED – HOW TO ORDER
40HW ELECTRIFIED – FUNCTIONS
45HW 7 NXEU 12 J 612 LH RQE
Series Core
Housing
Function Lever
Style
Trim
Style
Finishes† Handing Options†
45HW–
lever
47HW–
lever high
security
45HW:
0– keyless
or less
cylinder,
7– 7 pin IC
housing
accepts
all BEST
cores
47HW:
7– 7 pin
(accepts
5C cores
only)
45HW/47HW:
DEL–single key latch, fail safe
DEU– single key latch, fail
secure
WEL– double key latch, fail safe
WEU– double key latch, fail
secure
TDEL–single key deadbolt, fail
safe
TDEU–single key deadbolt, fail
secure
TWEL–double key deadbolt, fail
safe
TWEU–double key deadbolt, fail
secure
45HW only:
NXEL–keyless, latch, fail safe
NXEU–keyless, latch, fail secure
LEL– keyless, deadbolt, fail safe
LEU– keyless, deadbolt, fail
secure
Levers
3–  solid tube/
return
12– solid tube/
no return
14– curved
return
15– contour/
angle return
16– curved/no
return
17– gullwing no
return
Knobs:
4– round
45HW:
H– 2 3/4” flat
J– wrought
M– forged
N– forged
con cealed